SiiperLig

SUPERLIG (Turkey) 2014/2015 (updated @ 3/3/2024)

DATE
15/03/2014
18/10/2014
19/10/2014
25/10/2014
26/10/2014
01/11/2014
09/11/2014
22/11/2014
23/11/2014
24/11/2014
29/11/2014
30/11/2014
01/12/2014

GAME
Gaziantepspor v Trabzonspor (2-0)
Galatasaray v Fenerbahcge (2-1)
Besiktas v Sivasspor (3-2)
Fenerbahge v Gencglerbirligi (2-1)
Trabzonspor v Gaziantepspor (4-4)
Akhisar B. v Trabzonspor (1-1)
l.Basaksehir v Besiktas (1-2)
Galatasaray v Trabzonspor (0-3)
Besiktas v Kasimpasa (2-0)
Bursaspor v Fenerbahge (1-1)
Gaziantepspor v Galatasaray (0-1)
Fenerbahge v Eskisehirspor (2-2)

Karabiikspor v Besiktas (1-2)

COMMENTARY

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

CODE

219-DD13

210-DD13

203-DD13

213-DD13

205-DD13

222-DD13

193-DD13

208-DD13

221-DD13

217-DD13

207-DD13

215-DD13

192-DD13

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL



01/12/2014

06/12/2014

15/12/2014

19/12/2014

20/12/2014

21/12/2014

21/12/2014

26/12/2014

27/12/2014

28/12/2014

03/01/2015

04/01/2015

05/01/2015

23/01/2015

24/01/2015

25/01/2015

26/01/2015

30/01/2015

31/01/2015

01/02/2015

01/02/2015

Trabzonspor v Genglerbirligi (4-1)
Galatasaray v Akhisar B (2-1)
Trabzonspor v Rizespor (3-2)

K.Erciyespor v Fenerbahge (0-1)
Galatasaray v Mersin l. (3-2)
Bursaspor v Trabzonspor (3-3)
Besiktas v Akhisar B. (3-1)

Genclerbirligi v Galatasaray (1-1)

Fenerbahge v Mersin 1. (1-0)
Konyaspor v Besiktas (1-2)
Fenerbahcge v l.Basaksehir (2-0)
Besiktas v Galatasaray (0-2)

Balikesirspor v Trabzonspor (2-2)

Trabzonspor v Sivasspor (3-1)
Kasimpasa v Fenerbahge (0-3)
Galatasaray v Rizespor (2-0)
Genclerbirligi v Besiktas (0-2)
Trabzonspor v K.Erciyesspor (2-1)
Karabiikspor v Fenerbahge (1-2)
Besiktas v Mersin I. (2-1)

Galatasaray v Bursaspor (2-2)

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

204-DD13

212-DD13

47-DD13

191-DD13

209-DD13

43-DD13

223-DD13

194-DD13

198-DD13

17-DD13

199-DD13

225-DD13

229-DD13

237-DD13

49-DD13

196-DD13

195-DD13

48-DD13

2-DD13

7-DD13

13-DD13

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent



07/02/2015

08/02/2015

09/02/2015

14/02/2015

15/02/2015

15/02/2015

16/02/2015

21/02/2015

22/02/2015

22/02/2015

23/02/2015

27/02/2015

28/02/2015

01/03/2015

02/03/2015

08/03/2015

09/03/2015

14/03/2015

15/03/2015

15/03/2015

04/04/2015

Fenerbahge v Trabzonspor (0-0)
Rizespor v Besiktas (1-2)
Eskisehirspor v Galatasaray (1-2)
Gaziantespor v Fenerbahge (0-5)
Trabzonspor v Basaksehir (3-2)
Besiktas v Bursapor (3-1)
Galatasaray v Balikesirspor (3-1)
Sivasspor v Galatasaray (2-3)
Eskisehierspor v Besiktas (1-0)
Kasimpasa v Trabzonspor (1-1)
Fenerbahcge v Akhisar B. (1-2)
Galatasaray v K. Eciyesspor (3-1)
Konyaspor v Fenerbahcge (1-1)
Besiktas v Balikesirspor (1-0)
Trabzonspor v Karabiikspor (3-2)
Sivasspor v Besiktas (1-2)
Mersin L. v Trabzonspor (1-5)
Galatasaray v Basaksehir (2-2)
Genglerbirligi v Fenerbahge (2-1)
Besiktas v K.Erciyesspor (5-1)

Rizespor v Fenerbahge (1-5)

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

5-DD13

4-DD13

8-DD13

15-DD13

3-DD13

6-DD13

12-DD13

9-DD13

10-DD13

16-DD13

11-DD13

14-DD13

190-DD13

224-DD13

18-DD13

37-DD13

39-DD13

41-DD13

40-DD13

42-DD13

38-DD13

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent



06/04/2015

18/04/2015

27/04/2015

02/05/2015

03/05/2015

03/05/2015

04/05/2015

08/05/2015

08/05/2015

09/05/2015

09/05/2015

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

12/05/2015

13/05/2015

13/05/2015

14/05/2015

16/05/2015

17/05/2015

17/05/2015

18/05/2015

Besiktas v l.Basaksehir (0-0)
Kasimpasa v Besiktas (1-5)
Besiktas v Karabiikspor (2-1)
Fenerbahge v Balikesirspor (4-3)
Kasimpasa v Bursaspor (5-3)
Trabzonspor v Besiktas (0-2)
Akhisar B. Galatasaray (0-2)
Eskisehirspor v Kasimpasa (4-1)
Galatasaray v Konyaspor (1-0)
Bursaspor v Karabiikspor (7-1)
Sivasspor v Fenerbahge (2-3)
Besiktas v Gaziantepspor (1-1)
Rizespor v Trabzonspor (0-2)
Mersin L. v Galatasaray (0-1)
Fenerbahcge v K.Erciyesspor (1-1)
Trabzonspor v Bursaspor (1-0)
Akhisar B. v Besiktas (1-1)
Galatasaray v Genglerbirligi (1-0)
Eskisehirspor v Trabzonspor (2-0)
Mersin L. v Fenerbahge (0-1)

Besiktas v Konyaspor (0-1)

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

226-DD13

228-DD13

227-DD13

174-DD3

177-DD3

181-DD3

170-DD3

173-DD3

176-DD3

172-DD3

180-DD3

171-DD3

179-DD3

178-DD3

175-DD3

182-DD3

169-DD3

216-DD3

214-DD3

217-DD3

215-DD3

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent



23/05/2015 Trabzonspor v Balikesirspor (3-2) Turkish 271-DD3 Excellent
24/05/2015 Galatasaray v Besiktas (2-0) Turkish 270-DD3 Excellent
25/05/2015 Basaksehir v Fenerbahge (2-2) Turkish 269-DD3 Excellent
29/05/2015 Besiktas v Genglerbirligi (2-1) Turkish 169-DD17 Excellent
30/05/2015 Fenerbahge v Kasimpasa (2-0) Turkish 183-DD4 Excellent
30/05/2015 Rizespor v Galatasaray (1-1) Turkish 185-DD4 Excellent
30/05/2015 Sivasspor v Trabzonspor (1-1) Turkish 186-DD4 Excellent
31/05/2015 League Celebration Turkish 182-DD4 Excellent

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

